
APPROVAL FORM

140 Ashwarren Road, Downsview, ON M3J 2S6 Canada
1.844.445.DOCK (3625)   |   metrodock.com

04/25
DATE RECEIVED:

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY 

Customer:

Contact (Name): Phone:

PO#: Date: mm/dd/yy: Tag:

UNIT WIDTH
(STD. 138")

8"

*** Head Frame *** 
Must Project 12" Beyond

Side Projection

*** Minimum*** 
Recommended

Unit Height = 190" Off Grade

OPENING WIDTH

10"

CANOPY 
PROJECTION (STD. 36") 

BAG
HEIGHT

OFF
GRADE

AIR BAG 
DROP

(STD. 36")
UNIT
HEIGHT
OFF
GRADE

SIDE FRAME
HEIGHT

STORAGE
CURTAIN WIDTH

(STD. 14")

SIDE AIR BAG
WIDTH

(STD. 24")

PROTECTIVE
GUARD
PROJECTION
(OVERALL)

SIDE 
PROJECTION
(STD. 24")

MODEL S50 SPECIFICATIONS

INFLATABLE STATIONARY TRUCK SHELTER

o Steel Frame:	 o Painted

	 o Galvanized
*Standard Pressure Treated Lumber Frame

DOCK HEIGHT (STD. 48")

APPROVED BY:

mm/dd/yy:

W = Width	   H = Height
L =  Length	  D = Depth

Door Opening:                 W          x                 H

Dock Height:	 " Bumper Projection: 	

Approach:	 o Level 	 o Decline 	 o Incline

Height @ 50':	 " % of Grade:	

Quantity: Colour:

NOTES / OPTIONS:


	S10
	S20
	S30
	S70
	S40
	S41
	S90
	S50
	S51
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